
НП СЗУ Высокое

Отчет по электричеству на 10.03.2016 г.

Номер 

счетчика

Ф.И.О. Участо

к

Задолженно

сть на 

01.02.2016 (-

переплата/+

задолженно

сть)

КВт, на 

25.02.2016

КВт. за 

февраль 

2016

Сумма 

начислений 

за 

электричеств

о за февраль

Оплачено 

в феврале 

за 

электричес

тво

Задолженно

сть на 

01.03.2016 (-

переплата/+

задолженно

сть)

343561 Абу Махади 

Мохаммед 

Ибрагим

84

-349.56 2,878.025 0.980 4.45 -345.11 

349536 Аксенов Д.В. 273 0.00 156.068 8.046 36.53 36.53

349528 Александров В.А. 213

-1,542.75 705.060 15.991 72.60 -1,470.15 

359294 Андреева Л.И. 290 -4,981.77 4.083 0.068 0.31 -4,981.46 

359469 Анисимова Е.А. 272 186.43 41.063 0.000 0.00 186.43

347607 Антипова Ж.М. 114 98,308.30 25,730.097 1,930.092 8,762.62 11,358.80 95,712.12

344467 Анциферов А.С. 137 -61.24 2,273.018 0.000 0.00 -61.24 

344865 Артемьев И.С. 14 88,964.91 44,879.099 1,449.095 6,578.89 10,000.00 85,543.80

351719 Афян С.А. 124 -646.72 150.086 0.000 0.00 -646.72 

349569 Ахромеев А.В. 308 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

Балыкин 

Александр 

Иванович

117

-760.68 0.000 0.00 200.00 -960.68 

359547 Башилова Л.С. 531.31 117.074 0.045 0.20 531.52

358448 Безбородова Л.М. 130

2,773.06 611.049 0.000 0.00 2,773.06

349668 Беляков В.М. 144 190.62 0.000 0.000 0.00 190.62

344584 Бенгя В.М. 11 50,202.79 43,202.064 1,866.975 8,476.07 35,000.00 23,678.86

347468 Бирюков А.С. 159 4,653.61 2,485.061 69.981 317.71 4,971.32

344582 Блинков А.С. 150 -318.71 2,055.006 0.911 4.14 -314.57 

357791 Бондарев Д.В. 256 208.85 135.067 0.000 0.00 208.85

345559 Бранцова Т.В. 145 18,106.20 17,438.049 1,312.003 5,956.49 20,000.00 4,062.70

347434 Бугрова В.А. 103 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

358846 Будаев А. А. 295 11,335.52 2,501.017 0.000 0.00 11,335.52

344478 Валеев А.Р. 216 6,540.81 13,586.026 1,144.006 5,193.79 11,734.60

343566 Васильев Н.В. 106 16,331.61 6,358.095 1,913.999 8,689.56 10,100.00 14,921.16

349612 Васильева О.А. 91 156.74 258.036 37.956 172.32 329.06

344543 Васильцева Е.В. 43 212.00 116.075 0.000 0.00 212.00

344454 Вершинина Е.А. 25 -240.30 3,010.024 13.992 63.52 -176.77 

351717 Виноградова Н.Д. 146

1,980.35 5,502.037 278.988 1,266.61 3,500.00 -253.04 

344547 Волгушев Д.Г. 131 214.69 472.054 53.041 240.81 455.50

342952 Володина И.А. 60 3,371.21 5,409.087 267.997 1,216.71 4,587.91

354313 Ганин А.Б. 298 -7,506.81 7,419.071 1,302.992 5,915.58 -1,591.23 

344585 Горбунов В.А. 66 -873.69 519.046 0.000 0.00 -873.69 

352414 Гусев Н.М. 94 2,715.22 598.065 0.000 0.00 2,715.22

342928 Гусева С.Г. 71 218.02 3,835.093 0.000 0.00 218.02

349640 Давыдова А.С. 245 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

358506 Даточный А.В. 297 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00



347456 Двойрина Ю.В. 24 860.34 202.020 4.977 22.60 882.94

349593 Денисов Д.А. 50 3,543.44 2,202.068 71.068 322.65 3,866.08

344605 Денисов С.А. 127 -22.86 444.086 0.000 0.00 -22.86 

352389 Дидушко Д.В. 18 1,849.70 2,400.039 7.035 31.94 1,881.64

351716 Дорошенко В.А. 163 8,227.56 6,438.015 493.988 2,242.71 8,227.56 2,242.71

347357 Дубов А.С. 44 5,041.45 1,636.050 184.976 839.79 5,881.24

347324 Дьякова М.В. 309 -421.50 4,984.028 448.026 2,034.04 1,612.54

349589 Еваев (Евсеев) А.С. 167

71.69 360.014 0.000 0.00 71.69

347454 Евглевская 139 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

358494 Елисеев С.В. 189 543.36 344.072 0.000 0.00 543.36

345494 Епачинцева Л.Ф. 296 -15.77 141.023 1.018 4.62 -11.15 

344588 Еременко В.А. 277 -2,189.02 2,328.091 0.000 0.00 -2,189.02 

344480 Ермакова Т.В. 32 11,395.82 22,447.031 1,273.023 5,779.52 7,155.92 10,019.42

349660 Ермошина Т.Е. 244 10,742.54 3,669.063 812.966 3,690.87 12,000.00 2,433.41

344858 Жигунов Ю.А. 4 15,163.34 14,103.090 731.072 3,319.07 8,700.00 9,782.41

352237 Жохова Е.С. 132 1,627.76 1,991.075 310.002 1,407.41 3,035.16

344620 Заборская С.А. 68 1,734.85 4,237.004 303.954 1,379.95 3,114.81

343584 Заручинский В.В. 38 -605.36 270.062 0.000 0.00 -605.36 

343557 Заручинский В.В. 255 -306.25 373.084 0.000 0.00 -306.25 

349655 Захарова Л.З. 16 -79.07 5.004 0.000 0.00 -79.07 

344597 Зиннатов Р.Ш. 126 -2,515.48 348.097 0.004 0.02 -2,515.46 

349600 Иванов В.Н. 5 34.40 8.064 0.000 0.00 34.40

352411 Иванова Т.В. 205 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

349592 Казарин С.В. 204 260.11 228.028 53.027 240.74 1,000.00 -499.15 

352416 Каляникова Н.С. 261 2,453.11 2,281.081 201.074 912.88 3,365.98

354843 Канышкина Ю.Ю. 161

0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

359336 Карпекина Л.Р. 111 18.41 4.056 0.000 0.00 18.41

344522 Катушкин Р.Ю. 218 264.96 1,979.081 36.026 163.56 428.52

351412 Кашичкин А.Б. 240 58.75 13.021 0.000 0.00 58.75

344504 Киеня В.А. 82 5,432.95 1,309.086 100.064 454.29 4,000.00 1,887.24

349662 Кикоть Н.П. 87 20,475.53 6,222.087 913.031 4,145.16 5,000.00 19,620.69

347450 Кириллов В.А. 30 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

347458 Кириллов В.А. 157 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

Кожемякин Сергей 

Владимирович

184

-3,087.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 -3,087.00 

343579 Козловский А.Г. 278 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

344581 Колыгина Н.Н. 1 4,339.82 2,660.066 463.989 2,106.51 4,339.82 2,106.51

347469 Кондратьева Ю.В. 128

3,232.08 1,953.043 0.000 0.00 3,232.08

352378 Кондрашов С.В. 117 387.04 102.053 0.000 0.00 387.04

344586 Коновальцев О.С. 198

-3,918.71 3,643.051 45.959 208.65 -3,710.05 

354800 Кононенко А.Н. 88 4.20 301.001 0.000 0.00 4.20

342943 Короткевич Н.В. 140 918.49 2,203.097 240.036 1,089.76 850.00 1,158.25

358491

Косенков Герман 

Львович 301 31.89 7.024 0.000 0.00 31.89

349571 Красикова С.А. 55 7,656.12 2,666.042 428.994 1,947.63 9,603.75

343567 Красникова Р.М. 151 169.48 1,852.036 8.956 40.66 210.14



344583 Кривой В.А. 64 8,484.81 2,051.096 16.007 72.67 8,557.48

344603 Кудрявцев Е.А. 279 2,646.13 4,926.099 281.096 1,276.18 3,000.00 922.31

357824 Куликов А.В. 202 2,798.96 667.062 35.004 158.92 200.00 2,757.87

344587 Куликова Н.А. 67 1,129.52 268.084 0.021 0.10 1,129.61

351721 Кулши С.А. 225, 

226 38,805.74 18,997.080 3,412.008 15,490.52 40,000.00 14,296.26

349601 Лавренчук А.В. 129 0.35 0.082 0.000 0.00 0.35

343585 Лайпанов Р.С. 158 66.47 528.071 18.984 86.19 152.66

358512 Ларионова Н.В. 229 437.20 98.044 0.000 0.00 437.20

349659 Лебедева Е.А. 166 -708.00 1,204.007 0.000 0.00 -708.00 

344860 Левина Е.А. 147 19,671.32 30,216.090 1,671.027 7,586.46 9,468.00 17,789.78

344518 Леськов О.П. 274 4,755.05 5,261.030 221.933 1,007.58 5,762.62

351718 Ли Н.С. 300 288.81 69.088 0.000 0.00 288.81

352390 Лопухинов С.В. 123 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

344538 Лунева О.П. 34 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

358454 Маргиева М.Е. 286 1,859.99 861.084 36.015 163.51 2,000.00 23.50

349639 Маркина Л.Н. 92 11,084.78 3,013.051 6.981 31.69 11,116.48

349611 Маркова Т.И. 283 2,272.52 522.020 0.000 0.00 2,272.52

349617 Марковнина С.В. 9 -455.41 604.013 0.000 0.00 -455.41 

344506 Маслов А.А. 136 212.52 679.075 0.000 0.00 212.52

343560 Маслов 

А.Г./Прямой 

договор с 

Мосэнергосбытом

42

30,034.21 8,496.000 1,040.928 4,725.81 34,760.02

351665 Месхидзе О.В. 270 31.09 7.092 0.000 0.00 31.09

351423 Милашенко Н.И. 221 -1,893.04 1,306.044 0.000 0.00 -1,893.04 

360223 Моисеев А.В. 253 32.18 12.049 4.961 22.52 54.70

344521 Молчанова И.В. 227 350.20 101.080 0.000 0.00 350.20

352220 Мудрак В.Г. 125 -833.74 322.032 18.937 85.97 -747.77 

358475 Мурадов И.Б. 299 349.56 122.079 45.079 204.66 554.22

342954 Науменко Д.А. 178 3,150.53 3,627.054 295.034 1,339.45 4,489.98

347440 Нелюбов С.В. 86 -162.70 693.008 0.000 0.00 -162.70 

344866 Нефедов М.В. 31 -1,588.58 676.070 0.000 0.00 -1,588.58 

347337 Никифоров А.Л. 109 -21.69 331.081 0.000 0.00 -21.69 

358457 Новиков А.В. 315 156.60 157.093 0.000 0.00 156.60

342940 Новиков В.В. 90 5,008.61 13,168.079 353.055 1,602.87 5,008.61 1,602.87

347335 Новикова С.В. 47 2,611.18 622.026 7.992 36.28 2,647.46

354838 Нормуротов А. 294 -2,279.31 1,348.092 0.000 0.00 -2,279.31 

359315 Носикова А.В. 214 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

349649 Носикова М.Л. 304 956.61 673.091 0.000 0.00 956.61

359141 Осадчев К.В. 6 -757.46 165.061 1.010 4.59 -752.87 

358455 Пархачева Э.В. 209 6.32 673.079 0.008 0.04 6.35

344474 Постернак Т.Н. 107 2,481.80 11,241.030 668.933 3,036.96 6,784.00 -1,265.25 

344456 Пахарева О.А. 155 11,015.47 7,705.047 0.972 4.41 11,019.89

343515 Петров Б.В. 33 325.70 866.084 74.055 336.21 661.91

351661 Петров В.А./ 

Петрова Елена 

Николаевна

177

302.60 632.063 0.000 0.00 302.60

349615 Петункин И.М. 193 0.00 893.007 0.000 0.00 0.00

354836 Пикалева А.Г. 184 -0.51 114.016 13.926 63.22 62.72

359309 Пономарева О.С. 168 91.22 20.093 0.000 0.00 91.22

352388 Пузанова Е. 262 7,523.09 5,852.059 754.976 3,427.59 7,600.00 3,350.68



347660 Маслова В.П. 101, 

102 2,367.06 2,481.006 747.938 3,395.64 5,762.70

347474 Решетов В.Г. 209, 

210, 

246,24

7 4,736.94 6,969.011 434.936 1,974.61 251.57 6,459.98

349650 Родичева Н.Н. 203 644.11 751.026 5.995 27.22 671.33

344535 Розова Т.В. 81 1,919.50 6,020.044 498.949 2,265.23 1,994.00 2,190.73

342948 Рощина И.М. 70 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

357963 Рудая Н.В. 233 20,052.03 5,062.067 554.996 2,519.68 22,571.71

352392 Рыбалкин А.С. 141 -5.83 138.098 0.000 0.00 -5.83 

344853 Рыжов А.Н. 280 -245.22 339.049 31.018 140.82 1,000.00 -1,104.39 

357964 Савина И.И. 271 -255.70 166.088 0.000 0.00 -255.70 

359289 Саргсян О.Н. 312 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

349641 Сафронов А.А. 135 -5,433.38 754.028 0.956 4.34 -5,429.04 

359292 Семенова Р.П. 224 40.91 32.029 23.018 104.50 1,000.00 -854.59 

343538 Семин А.И. 252 -2,432.20 2,165.058 46.019 208.93 313.36 -2,536.63 

344542 Серкин С.Л. 19 3,396.54 5,339.051 253.957 1,152.96 4,549.51

359329 Сиротин Д.Б. 112 408.48 370.034 45.985 208.77 617.25 0.00

347412 Сломов К.В. 48 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

343510 Смирнова Е.В. 248 757.06 13,903.045 856.950 3,890.55 7,437.20 -2,789.59 

357785 Соболев О.Ю. 171 446.63 749.086 201.056 912.79 1,359.42

349626 Соколова И.А. 276 -69.48 31.004 0.000 0.00 -69.48 

Солодкий Д.П. 105 -1,000.00 0.000 -1,000.00 

354314 Спиридонова Т.В. 191

921.17 249.096 46.034 208.99 1,130.17

358477 Степанов В.В. 313 11,323.13 6,890.067 2,064.065 9,370.86 10,000.00 10,693.99

354319 Стрелков А.В. 51, 52, 

56 -17.70 3,965.041 451.989 2,052.03 9,204.26 -7,169.93 

342929 Стрелков Н.В. 281 8,995.07 25,156.010 1,530.931 6,950.43 6,996.30 8,949.20

347319 Сысоев С.Е. 46 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

351663 Сысоев С.Е. 79 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

347411 Сысоев С.Е. 173 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

358451 Тарасенко А.С. 263.26 180.76 1,540.084 386.062 1,752.72 180.76 1,752.72

344533 Темникова Е.С. 45 1,310.67 1,762.085 53.013 240.68 1,551.35

354323 Толкова Е.А. 268 1,991.15 5,863.019 16.990 77.13 2,068.29

342938 Трыкин Е.В. 104 0.39 0.085 0.000 0.00 0.39

343428 Устинов Ф.В. 29 6,911.26 15,441.009 1,150.989 5,225.49 5,000.00 7,136.75

342953 Федорова Н.В. 28 3,732.50 4,393.095 0.093 0.42 3,732.92

343564 Федорова Ю.В. 27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

344481 Фисенко В.П. 61 5,668.77 4,594.058 440.960 2,001.96 7,670.73

349647 Фомин А.А. 259 104.69 43.043 0.004 0.02 104.69 0.02

343150 Фомичов А.П. 108 -827.27 195.012 3.968 18.01 -809.26 

349644 Хаустова Л.Е. 242 24,629.12 15,412.015 1,362.985 6,187.95 24,650.00 6,167.07

349619 Хачатрян А.С. 269 -5,268.32 55.078 0.000 0.00 -5,268.32 

359333 Чернявская О.Ю. 2 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.00

344508 Чигрин Г.И. 23 -680.48 0.000 0.000 0.00 -680.48 

354282 Шабунина С.Н. 89 -1,155.15 195.052 0.000 0.00 -1,155.15 

344859 Шалинов А.В. 97 30,563.48 73,651.024 6,446.945 29,269.13 35,000.00 24,832.61



343565 Швецов 

С.А./Острикова 

Наталья Львовна

85

304.31 2,418.066 21.996 99.86 404.17

349591 Шелухина М.С. 83 -234.72 584.092 0.000 0.00 -234.72 

349648 Шорохматов У.А. 100 1,814.07 3,693.003 0.000 0.00 1,814.07

344540 Шурдук Л.А. 113 3,116.43 4,559.031 1,020.016 4,630.87 1,300.00 6,447.30

354304 Щербакова Т.Д. 236 -2,038.29 1,304.094 41.078 186.49 -1,851.80 

343562 Элефтерова Е.В. 15 449.70 1,418.016 0.000 0.00 500.00 -50.30 

344590 Якиманский А.А. 251 2,421.08 4,296.075 117.035 531.34 2,952.42

343589 Янковская Е.А. 57 2,252.31 9,448.048 654.038 2,969.33 2,010.95 3,210.69

349548 Яструб В.В. 17 2,259.25 717.029 217.956 989.52 3,248.77

657,593.69 651,699.264 47,508.285 215,687.614 323,053.05 550,228.26



ФИО

№ 

участка

СуммакВ

т.ч

Абу Махади 

Мохаммед И 84 2878.025

Аксенов Д.В. 273 156.068

Александров В.А. 213 705.06

Андреева Л.И. 290 4.083

Анисимова Е.А. 272 41.063

Антипова Ж.М. 114 25730.1

Анциферов А.С. 137 2273.088

Артемьев И.С. 14 44879.1

Афян С.А. 124 150.086

Ахромеев А.В. 308 0

Башилова Л.С. 117.074

Безбородова Л.М. 130 611.049

Беляков В.М. 144 0

Бенгя В.М. 11 43202.06

Бирюков А.С. 159 2485.061

Блинков А.С. 150 2055.006

Бондарев Д.В. 256 135.067

Бранцова Т.В. 145 17438.05

Бугрова В.А. 103 0

Будаев А. А. 295 2501.017

Валеев А.Р. 216 13586.03

Васильев Н.В. 106 6358.095

Васильева О.А. 91 258.036

Васильцева Е.В. 43 116.075

Вершинина Е.А. 25 3010.024

Виноградов Н.А. 146 5502.037

Волгушев Д.Г. 131 472.054

Володина И.А. 60 5409.087

Ганин А.Б. 298 7419.071

Горбунов В.А. 66 519.046

Гусев Н.М. 94 598.065

Гусева С.Г. 71 3835.093

Давыдова А.С. 245 0

Даточный А.В. 297 0

Двойрина Ю.В. 23 202.02

Денисов Д.А. 50 2202.068

Денисов С.А. 127 444.086

Дидушко Д.В. 18 2400.039

Дорошенко В.А. 163 6438.015

Дубов А.С. 44 1636.05

Дьякова М.В. 309 4984.028

Еваев (Евсеев) А.С. 167 360.014



Евглевская 139 0

Елисеев С.В. 189 344.072

Епачинцева Л.Ф. 296 141.023

Еременко В.Р. 277 2328.091

Ермакова Т.В. 32 22447.03

Ермошина 244 3669.063

Жигунов Ю.А. 4 14103.09

Жохова Е.С. 132 1991.075

Заборская С.А. 68 4237.004

Заручинский В.В. 38 270.062

Заручинский В.В. 255 373.084

Захарова Л.З. 16 5.004

Зиннатов Р.Ш. 126 348.097

Иванов В.Н. 5 8.064

Иванова Т.В. 205 0

Казарин С.В. 204 228.028

Каляникова Н.С. 261 2281.081

Канышкина Ю.Ю. 161 0

Карпекина Л.Р. 111 4.056

Катушкин Р.Ю. 218 1979.081

Кашичкин А.Б. 240 13.021

Киеня В.А. 82 1309.086

Кикоть Н.П. 87 6222.087

Кириллов В.А. 30 0

Кириллов В.А. 157 0

Козловский А.Г. 278 0

Колыгина Н.Н. 1 2660.066

Кондратьева Ю.В. 128 1953.043

Кондрашов С.В. 117 102.053

Коновальцев О.С. 198 3643.051

Кононенко А.Н. 88 301.001

Короткевич Н.В. 140 2203.097

Костенков Г.Л. 301 7.024

Красикова С.А. 55 2666.042

Красникова Р.М. 151 1852.036

Кривой В.А. 64 2051.096

Кудрявцев Е.А. 279 4926.099

Куликов А.В. 202 667.062

Куликова Н.В. 67 268.084

Кулши С.А. 225, 226 18997.08

Лавренчук А.В. 129 0.082

Лайпанов Р.С. 158 528.071

Ларионова Н.В. 229 98.044

Лебедева Е.А. 166 1204.007

Левина Е.А. 147 30216.09

Леськов О.П. 274 5261.03

Ли Н.С. 300 69.088



Лопухинов С.В. 123 0

Лунева О.П. 34 0

Маргиева М.Е. 286 861.084

Маркина Л.Н. 92 3013.051

Маркова Т.И. 283 522.02

Марковнина С.В. 9 604.013

Маслов А.А. 136 679.075

Маслов А.Г. 42 8496.001

Месхидзе О.В. 270 7.092

Милашенко Н.И. 221 1306.044

Моисеев А.В. 1 12.049

Молчанова И.В. 227 101.08

Мудрак В.Г. 125 322.032

Мурадов И.Б. 299 122.079

Науменко Д.А. 178 3627.054

Нелюбов С.В. 86 693.008

Нефедов М.В. 31 676.07

Никифоров А.Л. 109 331.081

Новиков А.В. 315 157.093

Новиков В.В. 90 13168.08

Новикова С.В. 47 622.026

Нормуротов А. 294 1348.092

Носикова А.В. 214 0

Носикова М.Л. 304 673.091

Осадчев К.В. 6 165.061

Пархачева Э.В. 209 673.079

Пастернак Т.Н. 107 11241.03

Пахарева О.А. 155 7705.047

Петров Б.В. 33 866.084

Петров В.А. 177 632.063

Петункин И.М. 193 893.007

Пикалева А.Г. 184 114.016

Пономарева О.С. 168 20.093

Пузанова Е. 262 5852.059

Решетов В.Г. 101, 102 2481.006

Решетов В.Г.

209, 210, 

246,247 6969.011

Родичева Н.Н. 203 751.026

Розова Т.В. 81 6020.044

Рощина И.М. 70 0

Рудая Н.В. 233 5062.067

Рыбалкин А.С. 141 138.098

Рыжов А.Н. 280 339.049

Савина И.И. 271 166.088

Саргсян О.Н. 312 0

Сафронов А.А. 135 754.028

Семенова Р.П. 224 32.029



Семин А.И. 252 2165.058

Серкин С.Л. 19 5339.051

Сиротин Д.Б. 112 370.034

Сломов К.В. 48 0

Смирнов М.А. 248 13903.05

Соболев О.Ю. 171 749.086

Соколова И.А. 276 31.004

Спиридонова Т.В. 191 249.096

Степанов В.В. 131 6890.067

Стрелков А.В. 3965.041

Стрелков М.Н. 281 25156.01

Сысоев С.Е. 46 0

Сысоев С.Е. 79 0

Сысоев С.Е. 173 0

Тарасенко А.С. 263.264 1540.084

Темникова Е.С. 45 1762.085

Толкова Е.А. 268 5863.019

Трыкин Е.В. 104 0.085

Устинов Ф.В. 29 15441.01

Федорова Н.В. 28 4393.095

Федорова Ю.В. 27 0

Фисенко В.П. 61 4594.058

Фомин А.А. 259 43.043

Фомичов А.П. 108 195.012

Хаустова Л.Е. 242 15412.02

Хачатрян А.С. 269 55.078

Чернявская О.Ю. 2 0

Чигрин Г.М. 24 0

Шабунина С.Н. 89 195.052

Шалинов А.В. 97 73651.02

Швецов С.А. 85 2418.066

Шешукина М.С. 83 584.092

Шорахмадов М.А. 100 3693.003

Шурдук Л.А. 113 4559.031

Щербакова Т.Д. 236 1304.094

Элефтерова Е.В. 15 1418.016

Якиманский А.А. 251 4296.075

Янковская Е.А. 57 9448.048

Яструб В.В. 17 717.029


